May 21 2024 (16:06) India Rail Info 1

Flying Ranee SF Special/02922 - COVR - WR
NVS/Navsari to MMCT/Mumbai Central
3h 55m - 233 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ST Surat 05:05 3 |1 0 24 |59 |WR
2 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 05:15 05:16 Tm |2 |1 4 91 (49 |WR
3) SCH Sachin 05:23 05:24 Tm (2 |1 15 36 |18 |WR
4 MRL  |Maroli 05:35 05:36 m (3 |1 21 30 |15 |WR
5 NVS [Navsari 05:53 05:55 2m |2 |1 30 |50 |12 |WR
6 AML |[Amalsad 06:14 06:16 2m |2 |1 45 |46 WR
7 BIM Bilimora Junction 06:23 06:24 Tm |3 |1 51 52 (10 |WR
8 BL Valsad 06:45 06:47 2m (3 |1 69 83 |14 |WR
9 VAPI |Vapi 07:06 07:08 2m (2 |1 95 |81 |27 |WR
10 |DRD |Dahanu Road 07:44 07:46 2m (2 |1 144 |90 (12 |WR
11 |PLG Palghar 08:08 08:10 2m |3 |1 177 |68 |15 |WR
12 |BVI Borivali 09:00 09:02 2m |7 1 234 |57 (18 [WR
13 |ADH |Andheri 09:15 09:17 2m (8 |1 246 |31 WR
14 |MMCT |Mumbai Central 09:50 0 |1 263 |- 7 WR

May 21 2024 (16:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



